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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      7995  Garrett Ray                   11  Shullsburg-Belmont            19:20.8  6:14 
      2    1 7944  RJ Hutchcroft                 12  Lancaster                     20:57.5  6:45 
      3      7994  Carter Kettler                10  Shullsburg-Belmont            21:39.4  6:59 
      4    2 7983  Luke Patterson                 9  River Ridge                   22:00.5  7:06 
      5    3 7959  Spencer Dehart                12  Prairie du Chien              22:10.7  7:09 
      6    4 7962  Bryce Priebe                  11  Prairie du Chien              22:34.3  7:16 
      7    5 7957  Malachi Ames                   9  Prairie du Chien              22:39.8  7:18 
      8      7992  Gavin Austin                  10  Shullsburg-Belmont            22:48.2  7:21 
      9    6 7965  Ryan Waller                   11  Prairie du Chien              22:50.5  7:22 
     10    7 7947  Jason Wolf                     9  Lancaster                     22:52.7  7:22 
     11    8 7946  Brady Sperle                  10  Lancaster                     23:09.8  7:28 
     12    9 7958  Max Anthony                   12  Prairie du Chien              24:06.0  7:46 
     13   10 7979  Colton Moris                   9  River Ridge                   24:30.0  7:54 
     14   11 7945  Will Schindler                 9  Lancaster                     24:33.8  7:55 
     15   12 7980  Cahill Nichols                11  River Ridge                   24:48.1  7:59 
     16   13 7981  Blake Parker                  11  River Ridge                   26:11.3  8:26 
     17      7988  Gabriel Hamman                 9  Seneca                        26:42.9  8:36 
     18      7993  Karter Halverson               9  Shullsburg-Belmont            26:45.9  8:37 
     19   14 7976  Seth Breuer                   12  River Ridge                   26:53.7  8:40 
     20   15 7961  Thomas O'Brien                12  Prairie du Chien              26:56.5  8:41 
     21   16 7982  Jordan Parker                 11  River Ridge                   27:08.2  8:45 
     22   17 7977  Brady Burmeister              10  River Ridge                   27:11.4  8:46 
     23   18 7966  Gavin Whalen                  12  Prairie du Chien              28:12.7  9:05 
     24   19 7942  Clement Duve                   9  Lancaster                     28:31.3  9:11 
     25      7978  Rylan Linder                  10  River Ridge                   29:54.5  9:38 
     26      7987  Thomas Caya                    9  Seneca                        32:35.1 10:30 
     27   20 7943  Findley Hoffman               10  Lancaster                     34:54.7 11:15 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    27  Prairie du Chien                           (22:52.3  114:21.3 1:55.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Spencer Dehart            12 22:10.7
       2      4  Bryce Priebe              11 22:34.3
       3      5  Malachi Ames               9 22:39.8
       4      6  Ryan Waller               11 22:50.5
       5      9  Max Anthony               12 24:06.0
       6   ( 15) Thomas O'Brien            12 26:56.5
       7   ( 18) Gavin Whalen              12 28:12.7

       2.    46  Lancaster                                  (24:01.1  120:05.1 7:33.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  RJ Hutchcroft             12 20:57.5
       2      7  Jason Wolf                 9 22:52.7
       3      8  Brady Sperle              10 23:09.8
       4     11  Will Schindler             9 24:33.8
       5     19  Clement Duve               9 28:31.3
       6   ( 20) Findley Hoffman           10 34:54.7

       3.    51  River Ridge                                (24:52.8  124:23.6 4:53.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Luke Patterson             9 22:00.5
       2     10  Colton Moris               9 24:30.0
       3     12  Cahill Nichols            11 24:48.1
       4     13  Blake Parker              11 26:11.3
       5     14  Seth Breuer               12 26:53.7
       6   ( 16) Jordan Parker             11 27:08.2
       7   ( 17) Brady Burmeister          10 27:11.4
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.67 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      7984  Mason Pecinovsky               8  River Ridge                   13:25.4  8:03 
      2      7975  Luke Breuer                    8  River Ridge                   15:13.4  9:07 
      3      7985  Seaver S                       7  Unattached                    16:25.1  9:50 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           


